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The Greatest Commandment
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MISSION STATEMENT

Our mission, as rooted in our baptismal call,
is to live and share the message of the Gospel
of Jesus Christ in the fullness of
our Catholic Church.



https://www.facebook.com/StJohnBelovedSC
https://www.facebook.com/StJohnBelovedSC

General Information

PARISH |INFORMATION PARISH SERVICES

Church Phone: (843) 8730631 Fax: (843) 8731431

W EBSITE:
www.sjbsummerville.org

** AFTER HOURS **
Please call the office number for staff referrals.
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PARISH STAFF EXT
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Rev. Msgr. Chet Moczydlowski, Pastor 210 3SR O2dzLJ S
msgrchet@sjbsummerville.org RABAE VA YXE 20 &

Fr. Jacob Joseph, Parochial Vicar 210 2AYU0YSY 02 o

frlacob@sjbsummerville.org ] i A E 0K %
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Rev. Mr. Jim Walter, Deacon 210 aCh o) VY R
deaconjim@sjbsummerville.org y G KI LIS
Rev. Mr. Paul Antor, Deacon 210 B XCi 5 "
deaconpaul@sjbsummerville.org : =
Rev. Mr. Harve Becker, Deacon 210 RIS
deaconharve@sjbsummerville.org Ftt2o
Mrs. Dianna Mahoney, Pastoral Admin. il T YA e
dmahoney@sjbsummerville.org faz 2 R
Mrs. Jan Antor, Pastoral Minister 220 e }/2 u r i
jantor@sjbsummerville.org ONRaAa
Mr. Rodney Ward, Music Minister sl | €1 0 OeUAUeEe [i1ghe
music@sjbsummerville.org RdAzNA y 3 U d
Mrs. Stephanie Sharib, Media Coord. Ul € 2 dzy 3 a y
ssharib@sjbsummerville.org bheé&de , >
Ms. Rhoda Hiott, Parish Secretary 210 ENI:ERSY
rhiott@sjbsummerville.org 9Aenk
Mr. Chad Pressley, Maintenance Engineer 223 EEENCHE
cpressley@sjbsummerville.org aUAQ &

. o t!lwL{l a9a.9w{l

1T gii U 20aRdaNg LI NARAK |

ASYSNRaAUe 2F aYSI

{GS6F NRAKALI Aa RS

MO. SAY3 LINPLISNI & NBIAAL

0KNBS Y2y dKaT _

HOCEAGKTdz ~ LI NBOALI a2y
oowS3dzA F NJ FyR ARSyYyaUl o

S ONRGSRAXRBPSNNEE dAISRA A KA2Y SN &
FONI YSyidl 3 SRdZOFes2yl t3 LI &ai2

2 3N YR dz 2% FLO

(\
Q_?
N -
OV
mr—h

«

L Oi W& §iSe Bése LI G NR Y A
a dzLJL2 NIt 2 dzNJ LI NX & K |
N aSyaz2zy U0KIFU &2dz

o=
N Rz
N[ O

Q
w



